Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview

Asia Pacific July 2022



High performance film for advanced protection





Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview

Asia Pacific July 2022

# Valuable protection with advanced technology

Preserve your vehicle's showroom quality finish from everyday damages such as weather, stone and rock chips, and bird droppings, with the new Avery Dennison Supreme™ PPF Optima.

This high gloss film enhances a vehicle's appearance, protecting the car's showroom quality finish by helping preventing damage to the original factory paint.



# Enhanced 5 years warranty

5 year warranty from Avery Dennison, the world's leading manufacturer of wrap films



### **Ultimate Daily Protection**

Scratch & impact resistant from road debris, stones and scratches. Stain resistance from Bird Droppings and insects.



#### Faster easier Installation

Fully optimised based on Installer feedback, Supreme PPF Optima comes with the right balance of conformability and adhesive tack, giving you faster easier installation the first time



# Improve your vehicle's look

High gloss, extremely clear and resistant to yellowing, Supreme PPF Optima improves a car's appearance, and helps preserve its value



## Enhanced self healing

Enhanced heat activated self healing to resolve minor scratches and scuff marks

**Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview** 

**Asia Pacific** July 2022

# **Product information**

Code	Description	Width	Length	Warranty
AL0144	Avery Dennison Supreme <sup>™</sup> PPF Optima	1.524m	15m	5 years



For more information, contact Avery Dennison customer service or your sales representative, or visit graphicsap.averydennison.com

Connect with us on:









DISCLAIMER - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.averydennison.com. © 2022 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved, Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its contents and product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part of purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.